89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US2825591033

Overview

2024/04/10 22:00:00
Price

10.54 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-3.30% (-0.36)

US2825591033
ETNB

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

908 EUR

S&P 500

10.41 USD (400)
10.81 USD (2,000)
10.53 USD

10.60 USD

10.34 USD

10.90 USD
10.522471 USD
1,026,979
10,806,538.57
8,805

WKN: 282559103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

Headline Download
ZE  Global Equity Ratings o
ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &,
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings 2,
ZE  Global Equity Ratings o
Z8lE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2825591033&ID_NOTATION=272219854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64610d7aef893a9a705412f6656fa9f2dae08e6d7455989ebc9470633f2eda21&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07c93fcfd77dd4831&time=1712880655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1e91ea6a180a8fd06d11c3789fa57099e2ef342caaa81037e1890e96f8592d9&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1acc8727f8c3d0c8e&time=1712880655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4986ec7265746670554196ba5b1dc39f86f045b3364c7ee5142ce81e9b3bae3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d516068781a034660&time=1712880655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9647ef911ba007edad8597332736723df748443ec7bfa3ae3fddef6dd97aaaee&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a9352215dd70d284&time=1712880655&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f0b5a608e2f6f988026670b28c8b196c812c8fdd8576dd1ae956a1112b969c1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=120acc1eb41d3dc0c&time=1712880655&tool=RSC

89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
10.54 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.30% (-0.36)

ISIN US2825591033
Symbol ETNB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 908 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.41 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 10.81 USD (2,000)
Open 10.53 USD
High 10.60 USD
Low 10.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.90 USD
VWAP 10.522471 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,026,979
Trading volume 10,806,538.57
Number of trades 8,805
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.83% -26.86% -59.89%
Perf (abs.) +0.77 -3.87 -15.74
Beta 1.57 1.23 0.72

Volatility 72.53 79.84 85.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 89BIO INC COM USD0.001

Exchange [#] Date

10.73 USD (654,917
11.83 USD (1,377,766
10.53 USD (1,357,391
13.54 USD (1,378,703
16.63 USD (2024/03/04

7.47 USD (2024/02/06
22.93 USD (2023/06/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.58 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/10 22:00 10.54 USD 10.81

8,805
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272219854

89BIO INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
b ' |

Contact Details

89BIO INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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